

Clinton County Emergency Management Commission joint meeting with the Clinton County Board of Supervisors

Thursday, February 22, 2024 | 1:00 PM Law Center EOC and Zoom 241 7th Ave No. Clinton, IA

The public may also join the meeting on Zoom by phone by dialing 1-312-626-6799 and entering the meeting code 870 4109 0271. The public may also join through the internet by following this web address:

https://clintoncounty-ia-gov.zoom.us/j/87041090271?pwd=b1ExTVdBU3Q5UVl1cjZaYmJ6V0RuUT09 and enter meeting Code: 870 4109 0271and then password clinton23.

1:00 p.m. Review Correspondence Call to Order – Pledge of Allegiance Formal Action & Motions

UNFINISHED BUSINESS GENERAL PUBLIC DEPARTMENT HEADS, ELECTED OFFICIALS & EMPLOYEES DISCUSSION WITH POSSIBLE ACTION

1. The Clinton County Emergency Management Agency Commission will meet with members of the Clinton County Board of Supervisors to discuss Clinton County radiological preparedness and drill costs for Constellation Energy.